17-Nov-19

13:00-13:25
13:25-13:30

Reception

Opening Remarks

Session 1 - Basal Ganglia: Normal and Pathological Functions

13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:45
15:45-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-17:30

18-Nov-19

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-12:00

12:00-13:10

13:10-13:40

13:40-14:10
14:10-14:40

José Obeso (HM CINAC)

Thomas Boraud (Unversity of Bordeaux)

Minoru Kimura (Tamagawa University)

Coffee Break

Satomi Chiken (National Institute for Physiological Sciences)

Ritsuko Hanajima (Tottori University)

Coffee Break

Special Lecture
Viktor Jirsa (Aix Marseille Université)

Reception

Session 2 - Mathematical Model of Brain
Scott Kelso (Florida Atlantic University)
Arvind Kumar (KTH Royal Institute of Technology)
Kazuyuki Aihara (University of Tokyo)
Ichiro Tsuda (Chubu University)

Coffee Break

Special Lecture
Mark Hallett (National Institute of Health)

Lunch on poster

Session 3 - Dynamics of Mind/Brain I: Consciousness
Kazuhiro Sakamoto (Tohoku Medical and Pharmaceutical University)
Yuka Sasaki (Brown University)

Shuntaro Sasai (University of Wisconsin)



14:40-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:10
17:10-17:40
17:40-18:10

18:30-20:45

19-Nov-19

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:45
15:45-16:15

Masatoshi Yoshida (National Institute for Physiological Sciences)

Coffee Break

Session 3 - Dynamics of Mind/Brain II: Plasticity
Antonio Oliviero (Hospital Nacional de Parapléjicos)
Ko Matsui (Tohoku University)

Satoko Koganemaru (Dokkyo Medical University)
Break

Hitoshi Maezawa (Osaka University)

Junichi Ushiba (Keio University)

Information Exchange Meeting

Reception

Session 4 - Challenging Epilepsy
Viktor Jirsa (Aix Marseille Université)
Riki Matsumoto (Kobe University)
Katsuhiro Kobayashi (Okayama University)
Takao Namiki (Hokkaido University)

Lunch on poster

Session 5 - There's Something about Motor Cortex
John Rothwell (University College London)
Hidenori Watanabe (University of Chicago)
Tadashi Isa (Kyoto University)
Masashi Hamada (University of Tokyo)

Coffee Break

Session 6 - Brain Imaging and Oscillation
Takashi Hanakawa (National Center of Neurology and Psychiatry)
Takuya Hayashi (RIKEN)



16:15-16:45 Yukio Nishimura (Tokyo Metropolitan Institute of Medical Science)

16:45-16:50 Closing Remarks



